
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RFx No. : 7000013145 /T-07 1st call                                    Page 1 

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD. 

 

EHV PCO&M ZONE, AMRAVATI 

T-07 (1st call) 

 

2019-20 

 

        RFx No. : 7000013145 

 

        Tender No. : CE/Amt/Zone/MFM/Tender/T-07 (1st call)/2019-20 

 

        For Works of : Tender for the Work of Supply, Installation, Testing  

Commissioning and retrofitting of Microprocessor Based MFM 

meters, along with its necessary Software Device & Software at 

various S/stns. under EHV (O&M) Zone, Amravati. 

 

        Tender Fee :Rs. 500+ 5% GST (Non-refundable)  

        Estimated Cost :Rs.29,02,081/- (Rs. Twenty nine Lakh two Thousand eighty one only) 

        EMD  :Rs. 29,020/- ( to be paid online ) 

 

                Address:-  

 
Office of  the Chief Engineer    

EHV PCO&M Zone,  MSETCL       

Old Power House Premises 

Duffrin Hospital, 

Amravati-444601 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Download of Tender documents Tender Available at 

From Date  18.06.2019,  

to 

Date   02.07.2019, 23:59 Hrs. 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/ 

For submission of Tender For Opening of Tender 

Last Date of submission:  

02.07.2019 up to 23:59 hrs. 

Technical Bid: Date: 03.07.2019, 11:00 Hrs, if possible. 

Commercial Bid: Date: 03.07.2019, 15:00 Hrs, if possible 


